1 Page 1
2 Page 2
3 Page 3~4
4 Page 5
5 Page 6~7
6 Page 8~9
Web: wbcme.com
Email: info@wbcme.comAddess: No 1489 Jiangnan road,Beilun District,Ningbo China

the oxygen in the water separated from the pipe wall, in this case, it will realize the purpose of rust removal and
prevention.
Product features
1.High efficiency to prevent pipe from scale and rust.
2.Environmental protection:No secondary pollution from dosing chemicals.
3. No energy cost, long lifespan.
4.No need for specialized management with low maintenance cost.
5.Small, simple and quick installation.
6. Low investment and fast cost-recovery,the central air-conditioner could recover the whole cost within 2 years.
7.Improve heating transfer efficiency, energy saving ratio could be (15% -30%).
Strong Water Magnetizer
WBC Magnetic Equipment Company
Web:wbcme.com Email:info@wbcme.com 8
mm Inch
YLC-1 25 1 108×330 4.9 160 0-90 10
YLC-1.5 40 1.5 108×330 12 160 0-90 20
YLC-2 50 2 159×450 19 160 0-90 30
YLC-2.5 65 2.5 159×450 28 160 0-90 40
YLC-3 80 3 159×450 50 160 0-90 45
YLC-4 100 4 219×560 80 160 0-90 50
YLC-5 125 5 219×600 125 160 0-90 60
YLC-6 150 6 273×740 180 160 0-90 70
YLC-8 200 8 325×790 320 160 0-90 90
YLC-10 250 10 377×850 480 160 0-90 110
YLC-12 300 12 426×800 600 160 0-90 130
YLC-14 350 14 478×950 750 160 0-90 160
YLC-16 400 16 530×1000 850 160 0-90 210
YLC-18 450 18 630×1050 950 160 0-90 260
YLC-20 500 20 720×1100 1100 160 0-90 330
Strong Water Magnetizer
Model
Inlet and outlet
Dia X length m3/h